AP-GS5000 Applications
• GSM gateways for Large Enterprise
• FXS to GSM Interworking Service
• IP to GSM Interworking Service
Product Highlights
• Powerful RISC microprocessor and DSP
• Two(2) Gigabit Ethernet interfaces
• Ten(10) module slots for GSM, VoIP Interface

Telephone: (02)568-3848,  Fax: (02)568-3847,  E-mail: sales@addpac.com
Network Configuration
Ordering Information
• AP-G5000 :         Standard Configuration
- AP-GS5000 GSM Gateway Main Body
- Ten(10) Module Slots for GSM, VoIP Cards
- 2-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet(RJ45)
 -1-Port RS232C Console Interface(RJ45)
-  Module Type Dual PSU
• GSM & VoIP Interface  Cards
 -AP-N1-GSM8 Module
- AP-N1-FXS8 Module
- AP-N1-FXO8 Module
- AP-N1-2E1/T1 Module
- AP-N1-1E1/T1 Module
• CAB-LAN    Ethernet Cable
• CAB-CON   RS-232C Console Cable
• CAB-ANT    Antenna Cable
AP-GS5000